
MENS JUNIOR DIVISION 220.0
RESULTS

Mens Junior Division 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 205.0 10

2 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington Crusaders 209.7 205.0 8

3 Hunter O'Neil Central-Burden 210.0 195.0 6

4 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.4 170.0 4

5 Ramon Lopez Central-Burden 218.0 170.0 2

6 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 209.1 155.0 1

7 Zach Scarrow Goddard High School 210.0 155.0 0

8 Dylan Swift Goddard High School 214.0 140.0 0

9 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 200.0 135.0 0

Mens Junior Division 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.4 315.0 10

2 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 305.0 8

3 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington Crusaders 209.7 295.0 6

4 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 200.0 270.0 4

5 Zach Scarrow Goddard High School 210.0 260.0 2

6 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 209.1 215.0 0

7 Ramon Lopez Central-Burden 218.0 205.0 1

8 Dylan Swift Goddard High School 214.0 175.0 0

9 Hunter O'Neil Central-Burden 210.0 0 0

Mens Junior Division 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 215.0 10

2 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington Crusaders 209.7 205.0 8

3 Hunter O'Neil Central-Burden 210.0 205.0 6

4 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 200.0 190.0 4

5 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 209.1 145.0 0

6 Zach Scarrow Goddard High School 210.0 145.0 2

7 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.4 145.0 1

8 Ramon Lopez Central-Burden 218.0 135.0 0

9 Dylan Swift Goddard High School 214.0 100.0 0

Mens Junior Division 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 725.0 10

2 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington Crusaders 209.7 705.0 8

3 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.4 630.0 6

4 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 200.0 595.0 4

5 Zach Scarrow Goddard High School 210.0 560.0 2

6 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 209.1 515.0 0

7 Ramon Lopez Central-Burden 218.0 510.0 1

8 Dylan Swift Goddard High School 214.0 415.0 0

9 Hunter O'Neil Central-Burden 210.0 400.0 0


